
GAM GAF / ID EST / FEDERAL A / INDIVIDUEL

DU 17/05/2025 AU 18/05/2025

1 2

12.150

13.000

0.850

0.000

12.400

13.000

0.600

0.000

13.100

13.500

0.400

0.000

12.134

13.500

1.366

0.000

12.834

13.500

0.666

0.000

12.250

13.000

0.750

0.000

12.350

13.000

0.650

0.000

12.934

13.500

0.566

0.000

12.400

13.500

1.100

0.000

12.567

13.500

0.933

0.000

12.400

13.000

0.600

0.000

12.550

13.000

0.450

0.000

13.067

13.500

0.433

0.000

11.867

13.000

1.133

0.000

12.467

13.500

1.033

0.000

11.750

13.000

1.250

0.000

11.950

13.000

1.050

0.000

13.034

13.500

0.466

0.000

12.567

13.500

0.933

0.000

12.367

13.500

1.133

0.000

FEDERALE A 12-13 ANS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Yana CHIPKA
STRASBOURG - LA

STRASBOURGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

50.468

2 Nala PONS CANO
STRASBOURG - LA

STRASBOURGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

50.251

3 Rose SCHWENTZEL
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.951

4 Léa RENTZ

CHATENOIS -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
CHATENOIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.918



11.500

13.000

1.500

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

12.600

13.500

0.900

0.000

12.167

13.500

1.333

0.000

12.834

13.500

0.666

0.000

11.850

13.000

1.150

0.000

12.000

13.000

1.000

0.000

13.000

13.500

0.500

0.000

12.267

13.500

1.233

0.000

12.000

13.500

1.500

0.000

11.600

13.000

1.400

0.000

12.100

13.000

0.900

0.000

13.167

13.500

0.333

0.000

11.600

13.500

1.900

0.000

12.334

13.500

1.166

0.000

12.200

13.000

0.800

0.000

12.250

13.000

0.750

0.000

12.834

13.500

0.666

0.000

11.700

13.500

1.800

0.000

12.300

13.500

1.200

0.000

12.250

13.000

0.750

0.000

12.350

13.000

0.650

0.000

12.934

13.500

0.566

0.000

11.167

13.000

1.833

0.000

12.467

13.500

1.033

0.000

12.000

13.000

1.000

0.000

12.200

13.000

0.800

0.000

12.567

13.500

0.933

0.000

11.267

13.000

1.733

0.000

12.367

13.500

1.133

0.000

5 Enora PFISTER

MUTTERSHOLTZ -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
MUTTERSHOLTZ

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.401

6 Lena LEITE

CHATENOIS -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
CHATENOIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.267

7 Lana WOOCK

WITTENHEIM -
MINES DES

POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.201

8 Marion MOTZ
HAGUENAU -

UNION HAGUENAU

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

49.084

9 Lyana LE PIMPEC
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

48.918

10 Chloé BLEC GERBER

MUTTERSHOLTZ -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
MUTTERSHOLTZ

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

48.401



11.850

13.000

1.150

0.000

11.550

13.000

1.450

0.000

12.900

13.500

0.600

0.000

11.267

12.000

0.733

0.000

12.134

13.500

1.366

0.000

11.850

13.000

1.150

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

12.600

13.500

0.900

0.000

11.500

12.500

1.000

0.000

12.167

13.500

1.333

0.000

11.950

13.000

1.050

0.000

12.200

13.000

0.800

0.000

11.567

12.500

0.933

0.000

12.334

13.500

1.166

0.000

11.834

13.500

1.666

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

11.850

13.000

1.150

0.000

11.134

12.500

1.366

0.000

12.800

13.500

0.700

0.000

12.067

13.500

1.433

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

11.350

13.000

1.650

0.000

11.800

13.500

1.700

0.000

12.067

13.500

1.433

0.000

12.134

13.500

1.366

0.000

12.150

13.000

0.850

0.000

12.250

13.000

0.750

0.000

12.367

13.500

1.133

0.000

11.234

13.000

1.766

0.000

11.900

13.000

1.100

0.000

11 Miya PESTANA
HAGUENAU -

UNION HAGUENAU

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

48.151

12 Faustine GEIGER

WATTWILLER -
ALSATIA

WATTWILLER

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

48.117

13 Elyna GINGLINGER

WITTENHEIM -
MINES DES

POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.935

14 Lou ADAM JAN

BARTENHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
BARTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.851

15 Lea maria PAULIUC
STRASBOURG - LA

STRASBOURGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.801

16 Lisa SCHAICH
SAINT LOUIS - GYM

SAINT LOUIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.751



12.100

13.000

0.900

0.000

12.650

13.000

0.350

0.000

12.634

13.500

0.866

0.000

10.134

13.000

2.866

0.000

12.100

13.500

1.400

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

12.100

13.000

0.900

0.000

11.700

13.500

1.800

0.000

11.767

13.000

1.233

0.000

11.700

13.500

1.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.850

13.000

1.150

0.000

12.600

13.500

0.900

0.000

10.434

13.000

2.566

0.000

12.267

13.500

1.233

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

11.550

13.000

1.450

0.000

12.400

13.500

1.100

0.000

10.667

13.000

2.333

0.000

12.134

13.500

1.366

0.000

12.250

13.000

0.750

0.000

12.350

13.000

0.650

0.000

12.667

13.500

0.833

0.000

9.467

12.000

2.533

0.000

12.367

13.500

1.133

0.000

11.650

13.000

1.350

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

11.534

12.500

0.966

0.000

11.200

13.500

2.300

0.000

12.300

13.500

1.200

0.000

17 Elyne FLOTA
BLOTZHEIM -

UNION BLOTZHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.518

18 JULIE SINGER
CERNAY - LE

PROGRES CERNAY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.267

19 Cecilia BAILO
STRASBOURG - LA

STRASBOURGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

47.151

20 Lisa HIMY
STRASBOURG - LA

STRASBOURGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.901

21 Nina WETTLING
STRASBOURG - LA

STRASBOURGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.851

22 Lyana STOECKEL

ECKBOLSHEIM - LA
RONDADE

ECKBOLSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.834



11.950

13.000

1.050

0.000

11.650

13.000

1.350

0.000

12.900

13.500

0.600

0.000

9.667

12.000

2.333

0.000

12.067

13.500

1.433

0.000

11.950

13.000

1.050

0.000

11.950

13.000

1.050

0.000

10.900

13.500

2.600

0.000

11.434

13.500

2.066

0.000

12.200

13.500

1.300

0.000

11.450

13.000

1.550

0.000

11.950

13.000

1.050

0.000

10.867

13.500

2.633

0.000

11.534

13.500

1.966

0.000

12.100

13.500

1.400

0.000

11.600

13.000

1.400

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

12.300

13.500

1.200

0.000

10.600

11.500

0.900

0.000

11.734

13.500

1.766

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

10.834

12.000

1.166

0.000

11.567

13.000

1.433

0.000

11.967

13.500

1.533

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

11.550

13.000

1.450

0.000

10.067

12.000

1.933

0.000

12.267

13.500

1.233

0.000

12.034

13.500

1.466

0.000

23 Solene LAPLANCHE
STRASBOURG - LA

STRASBOURGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.584

24 Mayline MAES-LARDERET
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.484

25 Inès HACHIMI
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.451

26 Lucille BUCHMANN
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.434

27 Maelys BERNOLLIN
THANN - ALSATIA

THANN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.168

27 Manon CHANTELOUP
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

46.168



12.100

13.000

0.900

0.000

12.150

13.000

0.850

0.000

11.534

13.500

1.966

0.000

9.967

12.000

2.033

0.000

12.200

13.500

1.300

0.000

10.850

13.000

2.150

0.000

11.500

13.000

1.500

0.000

11.267

13.500

2.233

0.000

11.000

13.000

2.000

0.000

11.834

13.500

1.666

0.000

12.050

13.000

0.950

0.000

12.100

13.000

0.900

0.000

9.067

11.000

1.933

0.000

12.167

13.000

0.833

0.000

12.034

13.500

1.466

0.000

11.500

13.000

1.500

0.000

11.550

13.000

1.450

0.000

9.500

12.000

2.500

0.000

12.034

13.500

1.466

0.000

12.200

13.500

1.300

0.000

11.650

13.000

1.350

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

11.434

13.500

2.066

0.000

10.100

12.000

1.900

0.000

11.567

13.500

1.933

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

11.750

13.000

1.250

0.000

9.100

11.500

2.400

0.000

12.034

13.500

1.466

0.000

12.000

13.500

1.500

0.000

29 Léna GIL

WITTENHEIM -
MINES DES

POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

45.851

30 Emy HUNZINGER
MUNSTER - LA

MUNSTERIENNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

45.601

31 Dina WIMMER

WITTENHEIM -
MINES DES

POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

45.368

32 Nisa CIYIM

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

45.284

33 SOPHIE HAMELIN
CERNAY - LE

PROGRES CERNAY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

44.901

34 ELIE BARBIER
CERNAY - LE

PROGRES CERNAY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

44.884



11.950

13.000

1.050

0.000

12.000

13.000

1.000

0.000

10.467

12.000

1.533

0.000

10.600

12.500

1.900

0.000

11.800

13.500

1.700

0.000

11.600

13.000

1.400

0.000

11.450

13.000

1.550

0.000

11.500

13.500

2.000

0.000

9.800

12.000

2.200

0.000

11.667

13.500

1.833

0.000

11.850

13.000

1.150

0.000

11.850

13.000

1.150

0.000

12.234

13.500

1.266

0.000

8.300

12.000

3.700

0.000

11.867

13.500

1.633

0.000

11.750

13.000

1.250

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

12.134

13.500

1.366

0.000

8.667

12.000

3.333

0.000

11.634

13.500

1.866

0.000

11.600

13.000

1.400

0.000

10.950

13.000

2.050

0.000

9.734

11.000

1.266

0.000

11.300

13.000

1.700

0.000

11.267

13.000

1.733

0.000

12.200

13.000

0.800

0.000

12.200

13.000

0.800

0.000

10.500

12.000

1.500

0.000

8.834

11.000

2.166

0.000

12.267

13.500

1.233

0.000

35 Earine HAMET

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

44.867

36 Camille BERNHARD

CHATENOIS -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
CHATENOIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

44.567

37 Maiwenn KOEBEL

MUTTERSHOLTZ -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
MUTTERSHOLTZ

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

44.251

38 Louna ROANE VOEGELE

STRASBOURG -
CONCORDE
ROBERTSAU

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

44.235

39 Jensika jena YOGARAJAH

BARTENHEIM -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
BARTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

43.901

40 MEYLINE CHHUM
CERNAY - LE

PROGRES CERNAY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

43.801



10.600

12.000

1.400

0.000

10.950

12.000

1.050

0.000

11.934

12.500

0.566

0.000

9.500

10.500

1.000

0.000

11.234

13.000

1.766

0.000

11.900

13.000

1.100

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

12.800

13.500

0.700

0.000

9.367

11.500

2.133

0.000

9.467

12.000

2.533

0.000

11.750

13.000

1.250

0.000

11.900

13.000

1.100

0.000

11.734

13.000

1.266

0.000

7.734

12.500

4.766

0.000

12.000

13.500

1.500

0.000

11.800

13.000

1.200

0.000

11.650

13.000

1.350

0.000

9.600

12.000

2.400

0.000

10.534

12.000

1.466

0.000

11.400

13.500

2.100

0.000

11.600

13.000

1.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

10.500

1.300

0.000

10.600

12.500

1.900

0.000

11.700

13.500

1.800

0.000

11.450

13.000

1.550

0.000

10.800

12.000

1.200

0.000

7.300

8.500

1.200

0.000

11.934

13.000

1.066

0.000

12.300

13.500

1.200

0.000

41 Clémence MULLER

STRASBOURG -
CONCORDE
ROBERTSAU

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

43.618

42 Romane FLOTA
BLOTZHEIM -

UNION BLOTZHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

43.534

43 Léna DOS SANTOS
BISCHHEIM -

ALSATIA BISCHHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

43.368

44 Solene SCHMIDT
MUNSTER - LA

MUNSTERIENNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

43.334

45 Julie GRIESHABER

BRUMATH -
SOCIETE DE

GYMNASTIQUE
BRUMATH

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

43.100

46 Lyloo KHIM

ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN -

SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE

ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.984



12.000

13.000

1.000

0.000

12.250

13.000

0.750

0.000

9.634

12.000

2.366

0.000

10.334

12.000

1.666

0.000

10.667

13.000

2.333

0.000

11.500

13.000

1.500

0.000

11.000

12.000

1.000

0.000

9.067

11.000

1.933

0.000

10.500

12.500

2.000

0.000

11.734

13.500

1.766

0.000

11.950

13.000

1.050

0.000

12.200

13.000

0.800

0.000

7.934

10.500

2.566

0.000

10.367

12.500

2.133

0.000

11.967

13.500

1.533

0.000

11.450

13.000

1.550

0.000

11.250

13.000

1.750

0.000

10.234

12.000

1.766

0.000

9.367

12.500

3.133

0.000

11.067

13.500

2.433

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

12.000

2.000

0.000

9.767

11.000

1.233

0.000

9.734

12.500

2.766

0.000

11.934

13.500

1.566

0.000

11.600

13.000

1.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.500

9.500

2.000

0.000

10.400

11.500

1.100

0.000

11.900

13.500

1.600

0.000

47 Chloe PESIN
BLOTZHEIM -

UNION BLOTZHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.885

48 Giulia SOLINAS REEB

ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN -

SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE

ILLKIRCH
GRAFFENSTADEN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.801

49 LISA HEILIGENSTEIN
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.468

50 Teana MARINGER-CAHEN

STRASBOURG -
CONCORDE
ROBERTSAU

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.118

51 Maryam BOUGHANMI

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

41.435

52 Léane SPETER
OBERNAI - SPORTS
REUNIS OBERNAI

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

41.400



11.300

13.000

1.700

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

8.434

10.500

2.066

0.000

10.567

13.000

2.433

0.000

9.600

11.500

1.900

0.000

11.950

13.000

1.050

0.000

11.700

13.000

1.300

0.000

8.700

9.500

0.800

0.000

7.734

12.000

4.266

0.000

11.600

13.500

1.900

0.000

11.750

13.000

1.250

0.000

11.850

13.000

1.150

0.000

8.334

9.500

1.166

0.000

8.567

10.500

1.933

0.000

11.034

13.000

1.966

0.000

11.650

13.000

1.350

0.000

11.250

13.000

1.750

0.000

8.700

10.500

1.800

0.000

8.267

10.500

2.233

0.000

10.700

13.000

2.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.650

12.000

1.350

0.000

6.300

8.000

1.700

0.000

9.867

12.000

2.133

0.000

11.100

13.000

1.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

11.450

13.000

1.550

0.000

3.800

6.000

2.200

0.000

9.634

11.500

1.866

0.000

11.800

13.500

1.700

0.000

53 Julia METZGER
THANN - ALSATIA

THANN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

40.301

54 Doha HNINI

STRASBOURG -
CONCORDE
ROBERTSAU

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

39.984

55 Elise GENET
BISCHHEIM -

ALSATIA BISCHHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

39.785

56 Dalia BOUANAKA

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

39.317

57 SOFIA BELKOU
THANN - ALSATIA

THANN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

37.917

58 Lilya MAICHIA

ECKBOLSHEIM - LA
RONDADE

ECKBOLSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

36.684



10.950

13.000

2.050

0.000

11.100

13.000

1.900

0.000

8.267

11.000

2.733

0.000

7.634

10.500

2.866

0.000

8.900

13.000

4.100

0.000

10.700

13.000

2.300

0.000

11.450

13.000

1.550

0.000

7.300

9.500

2.200

0.000

6.734

10.000

3.266

0.000

9.534

11.500

1.966

0.000

11.450

13.000

1.550

0.000

11.350

13.000

1.650

0.000

4.100

8.000

3.900

0.000

7.400

11.000

3.600

0.000

10.634

12.000

1.366

0.000

11.000

13.000

2.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

4.767

7.000

2.233

0.000

7.200

11.000

3.800

0.000

9.100

11.000

1.900

0.000

10.850

12.000

1.150

0.000

10.550

12.000

1.450

0.000

3.367

6.000

2.633

0.000

7.634

10.000

2.366

0.000

9.967

13.000

3.033

0.000

10.150

12.000

1.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

4.600

6.000

1.400

0.000

4.067

8.000

3.933

0.000

6.000

9.000

3.000

0.000

59 Lilou LANG

WITTENHEIM -
MINES DES

POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

35.901

60 Camélia LILIH

ECKBOLSHEIM - LA
RONDADE

ECKBOLSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

35.018

61 Juliette CAMATTE

ILLZACH - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE

ILLZACH

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

33.584

62 Ewa RENDLER

ECKBOLSHEIM - LA
RONDADE

ECKBOLSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

32.067

63 INES BRUN

ENSISHEIM -
ELISATIA

ENSISHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

31.818

64 AURORE WEISGERBER

ENSISHEIM -
ELISATIA

ENSISHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

24.817




